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Caramel Granny Apple Pie 14 pieces 4x2,15kg frozen
Product code 537

EAN code 00749017005379

Selling unit pcs

Country of origin United States of America

Brand Sweet Street

Shelf life (days) 540

Net weight 2150 g

Energy 1841 kJ (440 kcal)

Carbohydrate 59 g

Protein 4 g

Fat 21 g

Saturated fat 11 g

Salt 0.375 g

Fibre 1 g

Sugar 38 g

Sweet Street Caramel Granny Apple Pie is a mind blowing granny smith apple pie with a filling made from fresh
Granny Smith apples and a delicious combination of vanilla and granny smith sauce. 

Ingredient Statement

Apple (28,25%), sugar, WHEAT flour, butter (MILK), BUTTERMILK, EGG, Toffee Candy [sugar, vegetable oil (palm
oil, sunflower oil), butter (MILK), ALMOND, salt, emulsifier: E322 (SOY lecithin)], margarine [soybean oil, palm oil,
water, salt, emulsifier: E471, nonfat drymilk, emulsifier: E322 (sunflower lecithin), natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate,
color E160a], glucose, water, CREAM (MILK), palm oil, salt, lemon juice concentrate, cinnamon, vanilla, emulsifier:
E322 (sun flower lecithin), nutmeg. Manufactured in a facility that processes PEANUTS/NUTS.

Allergen

Contains: Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the
product, Tree nuts and its derivatives, Soybeans and its derivatives, Almond and almond products, Wheat and its
derivatives
May contain: Peanuts and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store at -18 ° C or below. Do not re-freeze after thawing.
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